

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

IA 71243/2019, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s). 4060/2019

MITHU LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.71243/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.71245/2019-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T.

IA No. 71243/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 09-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. Rishi Sehgal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent No.1 but none has entered
appearance.

Service is complete on respondent Nos.2 to 6 but respondent
No.7 has not been served. Ld. Advocate, Ms. Satwinder Kaur,
appearing on behalf of Mr. Anup Kumar, Advocate-on-record
appears for respondent Nos.2 to 7. She seeks time to file
vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Be filed within four weeks.

List again on 15.10.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar